
   

 

   

 

           2024-2025 DRAGONHEART VERMONT BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

                                                                                  
                              Cathy Buck,       Shannon Cunniff               Catherine Dinsmore               Kevin Wise, 
                              Chair                         

                                      

Sandra Cameron,               Pam Blum     Ruth Thomas-Squire    Karen  Lemire                Karen Hunt,                                      
Executive Director                                             Vice Chair     Treasurer                        

                                                            
                          Deb Loughlin             Neal Hayes,                Miriam Boyle                   Anna Symington,                                 

            Member at Large         Secretary                
                                     

Name    Title   Email      Term 

Pam Blum, BCS  Director    Pamb@dragonheartvermont.org   2025 

Miriam Boyle, BCS  Director    Miriamb@dragonheartvermont.org   2026 

Cathy Buck, BCS  Director, Chair  Cathyb@dragonheartvermont.org   2025 
Sandra Cameron, BCS  Executive Director SandraC@dragonheartvermont.org   N/A 
Shannon Cunniff  Director   shannonc@dragonheartvermont.org  2027 
Catherine Dinesmore, BCS Director   catherined@dragonheartvermont.org  2027 
Neal Hayes   Director   Nealh@dragonheartvermont.org   2025 
Karen Hunt   Director, Treasurer Karenh@dragonheartvermont.org   2025 
Deb Laughlin, BCS  Director    Debl@dragonheartvermong.org   2026 

Karen Lemire   Director   karenl@dragonheartvermont.org   2027 

Anna Symington, BCS  Director   Annas@dragonheartvermont.org   2026 

Ruth Thomas-Squire, BCS           Director   ruthts@dragonheartvermont.org   2027 

Kevin Wise   Director   Kevinw@dragonheartvermont.org   2026 

 

Non-voting Ex-Officio 

Linda Dyer   Founder   ldyer7@gmail.com 

Brett Haug   Head Coach  bretth@dragonheartvermont.org 

Nina Atkinson   Past President  ninaa@dragonheartvermont.org  
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